Solar Products With Best Efficiency
PMSM
Innovation For Better Future...
VERSIL
Typewritten text
Solar PMSM Pump-set
Innovation For Better Future...
 of Int. dv iaoG

” range of submersible pumps are made of corrosion and abrasion resistant
steel and have been developed in accordance with state of art technology. The VF 6”
manufactured to highest standard for energy efficiency, dependable performance,
ion designed and built for year of trouble free operation
Heavy duty stainless steel discharge head with built in check valve for long life and
friction and high wear resistance
Heavy duty stainless steel impellers & diffusers ensuring optimal performance
Stainless steel stainer to restrict the entry of sand and other extraneous material
Material Of Construction
Sectional View
Material Of Construction 6” (150 mm)
4" Stainless Steel Borewell Submersible Pumpset
Del- 32mm
LPM 42 48 52 57 61
1 VF3-8 0.75 8 1200 36 32 28 24 20
2 VF3-10 1 10 1200 45 40 35 30 25
3 VF3-15 1.5 15 1500 68 60 53 45 38
4 VF3-22 2 22 2000 100 88 78 66 56
5 VF3-29 3 29 3000 131 116 102 87 73
6 VF3-39 4 39 4000 177 156 138 117 99
7 VF3-52 5 52 4800 236 208 184 156 132
A B C D E
Sr. No Model HP Stage
Nominal PV Power
Array
Flow Q @ PV Module STC
Head (m)
Solar Performance Chart For SS V-4 Submersible Pumpset Suitable For 100 MM Borewell
Note:
1) Above Values are  measured at model nominal power at Standered test condition
2) The highlighted rows indicate the recommended pump range
3) Intermidiate stage are availbale on demand, also consult with our represntative for supply of PV power other than nominal rating.
4" Stainless Steel Borewell Submersible Pumpset
Del- 40mm
LPM 68 74 82 88 94
1 VF5-08 1 8 1200 40 36 32 28 24
2 VF5-12 1.5 12 1500 60 54 48 42 36
3 VF5-17 2 17 2000 85 77 68 60 51
4 VF5-25 3 25 3000 125 113 100 88 75
5 VF5-33 4 33 4000 165 149 132 116 99
6 VF5-38 5 38 4800 190 171 152 133 114
7 VF5-60 7.5 60 6875 300 270 240 210 180
8 VF5-75 10 75 9000 375 338 300 263 225
A B C D E
Sr. No Model HP
Nominal PV Power
Array
Flow Q @ PV Module STC
Head (m)
Stage
Solar Performance Chart For SS V-4 Submersible Pumpset Suitable For 100 MM Borewell
Note:
1) Above Values are  measured at model nominal power at Standered test condition
2) The highlighted rows indicate the recommended pump range
3) Intermidiate stage are availbale on demand, also consult with our represntative for supply of PV power other than nominal rating.
4" Stainless Steel Borewell Submersible Pumpset
Del- 50mm
LPM 118 138 150 168 180
1 VF8-5 1 5 1200 23 20 18 15 13
2 VF8-7 1.5 7 1500 32 28 25 21 18
3 VF8-10 2 10 2000 45 40 35 30 25
4 VF8-15 3 15 3000 68 60 53 45 38
5 VF8-18 4 18 4000 82 72 64 54 46
6 VF8-25 5 25 4800 113 100 88 75 63
7 VF8-37 7.5 37 6875 168 148 131 111 93
8 VF8-50 10 50 9000 227 200 177 150 127
A B C D E
Flow Q @ PV Module STC
Head (m)
Nominal PV Power
Array
Sr. No Model HP Stage
Solar Performance Chart For SS V-4 Submersible Pumpset Suitable For 100 MM Borewell
Note:
1) Above Values are  measured at model nominal power at Standered test condition
2) The highlighted rows indicate the recommended pump range
3) Intermidiate stage are availbale on demand, also consult with our represntative for supply of PV power other than nominal rating.
6" Stainless Steel Borewell Submersible Pumpset
Del- 65mm
LPM 275 295 320 350 370
1 VF17-4 3 4 3000 36 32 28 24 20
2 VF17-5 4 5 4000 45 40 35 30 25
3 VF17-7 5 7 4800 63 56 49 42 35
4 VF17-10 7.5 10 6875 90 80 70 60 50
5 VF17-13 10 13 9000 117 104 91 78 65
6 VF17-17 12.5 17 11700 153 136 119 102 85
7 VF17-20 15 20 14000 180 160 140 120 100
8 VF17-22 17.5 22 15000 198 176 154 132 110
9 VF17-26 20 26 18000 234 208 182 156 130
A B C D E
Stage
Head (m)
Model HP
Solar Performance Chart For SS V-6 Submersible Pumpset Suitable For 150 MM Borewell
Flow Q @ PV Module STC
Sr. No
Nominal PV Power
Array
Note:
1) Above Values are  measured at model nominal power at Standered test condition
2) The highlighted rows indicate the recommended pump range
3) Intermidiate stage are availbale on demand, also consult with our represntative for supply of PV power other than nominal rating.
6" Stainless Steel Borewell Submersible Pumpset
Del- 80mm
LPM 470 520 570 610 650
1 VF30-2 3 2 3000 18 16 14 12 10
2 VF30-3 4 3 4000 27 24 21 18 15
3 VF30-4 5 4 4800 36 32 28 24 20
4 VF30-6 7.5 6 6875 54 48 42 36 30
5 VF30-7 10 7 9000 63 56 49 42 35
6 VF30-9 12.5 9 11700 81 72 63 54 45
7 VF30-11 15 11 14000 99 88 77 66 55
8 VF30-12 17.5 12 15000 108 96 84 72 60
9 VF30-14 20 14 18000 126 112 98 84 70
A B C D E
Head (m)
Solar Performance Chart For SS V-6 Submersible Pumpset Suitable For 150 MM Borewell
HP Stage